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Week 1 Daniel Sorensen DB KAN Vv TEN 3 6.88 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BOB'S TEAM - BOB

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vTEN 52 2613 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 17 2413 =
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 15 1594 =
Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN 59 25.00 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 30.69 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 24.19 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 24.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN Vv TEN 32 17.38 * Keelan Cole WR JAC vBUF 0 8.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 1569 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vTEN 32 1738 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 9 15.69 * Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vATL 8 1063 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 9 1569 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 1425 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 3 250 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vCAR 14 938 ~ Matt Bryant K ATL @LAR 12 938 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v TEN 75 7256 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ATL 91 91.31 *
Andy Reid HC KAN vTEN 25 438 0~ Sean McDermott HC BUF @JAC 10 219 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC vBUF 27 11.69 * Mario Addison DL CAR @NOR 2 7.88 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 963 ~ Calais Campbell DL JAC VBUF 27 1169 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 11.69 * Dante Fowler DL JAC VBUF 24 5.75 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC vBUF 22 913 ~ Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 *
Mark Barron LB LAR VATL 1 600 -~ Preston Brown LB BUF @JAC 3 919 *
Preston Brown LB BUF @JAC 3 9.19 * Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 950 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 ~ Telvin Smith LB JAC VBUF 3 794 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC vBUF 3 794 ~ Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 *
Micah Hyde DB BUF @JAC 5 625 ~ Kevin Byard DB TEN @KAN 8 706 *
Trumaine Johnson DB LAR VATL 12 5.63 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 800 ~ Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 875 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 875 Daniel Sorensen DB KAN VvTEN 3 688 *
ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER BOB'S TEAM 2 -

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 17 2019 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 17 2019 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 29 20.25 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 15 15.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 30.69 *
Kareem Hunt RB  KAN v TEN 59 25.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCAR 10 2419 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 4 1175 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v TEN 32 17.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvTEN 32 1738 * Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 1569 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 1569 ~ Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 9 1569 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 9 15.69 * Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 10.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vTEN 10 14.25 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @JAC 2 82 * Harrison Butker K  KAN VvTEN 0 9.63 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v ATL 91 9131 * Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR v ATL 91 91.31 *
Sean Payton HC NOR vCAR -10 6.56 * Ron Rivera HC CAR @NOR 25  6.56 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC vBUF 27 11.69 * Mario Addison DL CAR @NOR 2 7.88 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 * Calais Campbell DL JAC VBUF 27 11.69 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC vBUF 22 913 ~ Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 *
Julius Peppers DL CAR @NOR 3 675 ~ Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC VBUF 22 913 =
Myles Jack LB JAC VvBUF 14 744 * Justin Houston LB KAN VvTEN 19 838 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 ~ Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 950 *
Derrick Morgan LB TEN @KAN 11 594 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 -~ Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 10.31 *
Mike Adams DB CAR @NOR 4 525 Vonn Bell DB NOR vCAR 0 744
Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 * Kevin Byard DB TEN @KAN 8 706 *
Ron Parker DB KAN v TEN 11 4.81 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 875 Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 875 *
BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvTEN 52 26.13 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VATL 20 21.69 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 15 1594 = Leonard Fournette ~ RB JAC v BUF 29 2025 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 30.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCAR 13 2181 ~ Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCAR 10 2419 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC vBUF 0 813 -~ Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvTEN 32 1738 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvTEN 32 1738 * Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 1569 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 1569 ~ Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 1569 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 9 15.69 * Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 10.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vTEN 10 14.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vCAR 14 938 * Harrison Butker K  KAN VvTEN 0 9.63 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v CAR 24 6125 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BUF 41 6325 *
Sean McVay HC LAR VATL 10 656 Doug Marrone HC JAC VBUF 25 438 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 963 ~ Calais Campbell DL JAC VBUF 27 1169 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC vBUF 12 7.31 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 9.63 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 11.69 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 11.69 *
Robert Quinn DL LAR VATL 10 688 ~ Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC VBUF 22 913 =
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF @JAC 5 6.38 * Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 *
Thomas Davis LB CAR @NOR 16 6.00 * Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 *
Justin Houston LB KAN VvTEN 19 838 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 950 * Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 ~ Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 *
James Bradberry DB CAR @NOR 6 6.63 * Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 =
Micah Hyde DB BUF @JAC 5 625 ~ Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 800 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 800 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 875 *
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Daniel Sorensen DB KAN Vv TEN 3 6.88 * Tre'Davious White DB BUF @JAC 6 6.63 *
COLIN'S TEAM - COLIN CLEMENT Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @LAR 26 16.88 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvTEN 52 26.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN 59 25.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 24.19 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF @JAC 0 056 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @JAC 28 2213 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 4 11.75 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN Vv TEN 32 17.38 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvTEN 32 17.38 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 10 11.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 15.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 15.69 * Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 10.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @JAC 2 8.25 * Steven Hauschka K BUF @JAC 2 8.25 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @JAC 63 46.81 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR Vv ATL 91 91.31 *
Sean Payton HC NOR v CAR -10 6.56 * Sean McDermott HC BUF @JAC 10 2.19 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC vVvBUF 27 11.69 * Mario Addison DL CAR @NOR 2 7.88 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN @KAN 0 669 * Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 *
Adrian Clayborn DL ATL @LAR 1 6.31 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 9.63 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 9.63 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 11.69 *
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF @JAC 5 6.38 * Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 *
Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 * Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 * Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 8.38 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 * Telvin Smith LB JAC vBUF 3 794 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC VvBUF 3 794 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 *
James Bradberry DB CAR @NOR 6 6.63 * Vonn Bell DB NOR vCAR 0 7.44 *
Micah Hyde DB BUF @JAC 5 6.25 * Kevin Byard DB TEN @KAN 8 7.06 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN Vv TEN 3 6.88 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 *
GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER LEGION OF DOOM - TOM FLUKER

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VATL 20 21.69 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 17 20.19 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 29 20.25 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 29 20.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 24.19 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN 59 25.00 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @JAC 3 800 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN Vv TEN 32 1738 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN Vv TEN 32 17.38 * Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 15.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 15.69 * Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 10.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 14 9.38 * Sam Ficken K LAR VvATL 0 0.38 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BUF 41 6325 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR 24 6125 *
Sean Payton HC NOR v CAR -10 656 * Sean Payton HC NOR vCAR -10 656 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 * Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 9.63 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 9.63 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 11.69 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 11.69 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC vVvBUF 22 9.13 * Kawann Short DL CAR @NOR 2 5.94 *
Preston Brown LB BUF @JAC 3 9.19 * Thomas Davis LB CAR @NOR 16 6.00 *
Justin Houston LB KAN VvTEN 19 8.38 * Justin Houston LB KAN VTEN 19 8.38 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 * Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 9.38 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 9.38 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 * Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN @KAN 8 7.06 * Trumaine Johnson DB LAR VATL 12 5.63 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 *
GORDY'S GUYS - GORDY GILG MR SPARKY - MY DAD

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvTEN 52 26.13 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VvTEN 52 26.13 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 29 20.25 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 29 20.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN 59 25.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN 59 25.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN Vv TEN 32 1738 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @JAC 3 800 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN @KAN 12 10.19 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN Vv TEN 32 17.38 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 10 11.31 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 15.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 15.69 * Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 10.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 14 9.38 * Steven Hauschka K BUF @JAC 2 8.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR Vv ATL 91 91.31 * Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @JAC 63 46.81 *
Andy Reid HC KAN VvTEN 25 438 * Sean Payton HC NOR vCAR -10 656 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 * Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 9.63 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 9.63 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC VvBUF 12 731 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 11.69 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC VvBUF 22 913 *
Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 * Preston Brown LB BUF @JAC 3 9.19 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 * Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 *
Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 9.38 * Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 * Telvin Smith LB JAC vBUF 3 794 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 * Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 *
Jalen Ramsey DB JAC vBUF 6 5.25 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN Vv TEN 3 6.88 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 *
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Daniel Sorensen DB KAN Vv TEN 3 6.88 * Tre'Davious White DB BUF @JAC 6 6.63 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz SUNDAY BEST - TOM FLUKER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 17 20.19 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 17 24.13 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @LAR 15 15.94 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 29 20.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 2419 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF @JAC 0 056 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @JAC 28 2213 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 * Keelan Cole WR JAC vBUF 0 8.13 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 10 11.31 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 4 11.75 *
Sammy Watkins WR LAR VATL 10 919 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCAR 10 1025 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 10.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 1569 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @LAR 26 7.31 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 3 2.50 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 14 9.38 * Steven Hauschka K BUF @JAC 2 8.25 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @JAC 63 46.81 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BUF 41 63.25 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF @JAC 10 2.19 * Sean McDermott HC BUF @JAC 10 2.19 *
Mario Addison DL CAR @NOR 2 7.88 * Mario Addison DL CAR @NOR 2 7.88 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 * Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 963 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC VvBUF 22 913 *
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF @JAC 5 6.38 * Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF @JAC 5 6.38 *
Preston Brown LB BUF @JAC 3 9.19 * Preston Brown LB BUF @JAC 3 9.19 *
Ramon Humber LB BUF @JAC 12 6.25 * Myles Jack LB JAC vBUF 14 7.44 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 9.38 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 * Telvin Smith LB JAC vBUF 3 794 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 * Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 *
Micah Hyde DB BUF @JAC 5 6.25 * James Bradberry DB CAR @NOR 6 6.63 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 * Tre'Davious White DB BUF @JAC 6 6.63 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER SUPER BOWL BOUND! - Frank Jarkiewicz
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @LAR 26 16.88 * Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @LAR 26 16.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vBUF 29 20.25 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @LAR 12 1356 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 2419 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 13 2181 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @JAC 3 8.00 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @JAC 3 8.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN Vv TEN 32 17.38 * Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 * Sammy Watkins WR LAR VATL 10 9.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 1569 * Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 1063 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 14.25 * Charles Clay TE BUF @JAC 15 6.94 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v TEN 0 9.63 * Steven Hauschka K BUF @JAC 2 8.25 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v BUF 41 63.25 * Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @LAR 39 64.69 *
Doug Marrone HC JAC vBUF 25 438 * Sean McVay HC LAR VATL 10 656 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC vVvBUF 27 11.69 * Mario Addison DL CAR @NOR 2 7.88 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 963 * Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 963 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC VvBUF 22 913 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 *
Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 * Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF @JAC 5 6.38 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 * Preston Brown LB BUF @JAC 3 9.19 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 938 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC VvBUF 3 794 * Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 * Telvin Smith LB JAC vBUF 3 794 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN @KAN 8 7.06 * Vonn Bell DB NOR vCAR 0 7.44 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 * Micah Hyde DB BUF @JAC 5 6.25 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 *
Tre'Davious White DB BUF @JAC 6 6.63 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 *
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY WANT FRIES WIT DAT? - TOM FLUKER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 17 20.19 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VATL 20 21.69 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VATL 26 3069 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @KAN 4 1313 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN 59 25.00 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN Vv TEN 59 25.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 2419 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 10 2419 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCAR 10 1025 * Keelan Cole WR JAC vBUF 0 813 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @LAR 10 15.69 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCAR 10 10.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 9 1569 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VATL 17 1056 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VATL 8 10.63 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @LAR 10 11.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 1425 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 10 1425 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 14 938 * Josh Lambo K JAC VvBUF 0 519 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v ATL 91 9131 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR 24 6125 *
Andy Reid HC KAN VvTEN 25 438 * Sean McVay HC LAR VATL 10 656 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 * Calais Campbell DL JAC VvBUF 27 1169 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 963 * Aaron Donald DL LAR VATL 0 963 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR vCAR 11 1169 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC VvBUF 22 913 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC VvBUF 22 913 *
Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 * De'Vondre Campbell LB ATL @LAR 7 7.13 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 * Justin Houston LB KAN Vv TEN 19 8.38 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 8.38 * Deion Jones LB ATL @LAR 7 9.50 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC vBUF 3 7.94 * Luke Kuechly LB CAR @NOR 9 9.38 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @KAN 14 1031 * Alec Ogletree LB LAR VATL 5 838 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 * Vonn Bell DB NOR v CAR 0 744 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @LAR 5 8.00 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF @JAC 18 8.75 *
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Week 2

ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots
Le'Veon Bell
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Brandin Cooks
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Kai Forbath
Pittsburgh Steelers
Sean Payton
Calais Campbell
Trey Flowers
Everson Griffen
Cameron Jordan
Deion Jones
Eric Kendricks
Telvin Smith
Kyle Van Noy
Vince Williams
Vonn Bell

Sean Davis
Keanu Neal
Harrison Smith

QB NWE
RB PIT
RB TEN
RB NOR
WR PIT
WR NWE
WR ATL
WR NOR
TE NWE
K MIN
D/ST PIT
HC NOR
DL JAC
DL NWE
DL MIN
DL NOR
LB ATL
LB MIN
LB JAC
LB NWE
LB PIT
DB NOR
DB PIT
DB ATL
DB MIN

v TEN 42
vJAC 21
@NWE 20
@MIN 9
vJAC 11
v TEN 6
@PHI 15
@MIN 13
v TEN 29
v NOR 3
vJAC 54
@MIN -25
@PIT 4
v TEN 2
v NOR 16
@MIN 4
@PHI 6
v NOR 9
@PIT 10
v TEN 4
vJAC 15
@MIN 5
vJAC 8
@PHI 7
v NOR 5

23.25
27.31
13.13
24.19
19.19
13.81
15.69
15.69
14.13
8.31
51.88
6.56
11.69
6.31
8.63
11.69
9.50
8.19
7.94
7.00
10.13
7.44
7.31
8.00
6.63

ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER

New Orleans Saints
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
Devonta Freeman
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Adam Thielen
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Pittsburgh Steelers
Bill Belichick

Calais Campbell
Malik Jackson
Cameron Jordan
Yannick Ngakoue
Jonathan Freeny
Myles Jack

Derrick Morgan
Telvin Smith
Wesley Woodyard
Vonn Bell

Patrick Chung
Keanu Neal

Marcus Williams

QB NOR
RB PIT

RB JAC
RB ATL
WR ATL
WR PIT

WR MIN

WR NOR
TE NWE
K NWE
D/ST PIT

HC NWE
DL JAC
DL JAC
DL NOR
DL JAC
LB NOR
LB JAC
LB TEN
LB JAC
LB TEN
DB NOR
DB NWE
DB ATL

DB NOR

@MIN 25
vJAC 21
@PIT 19
@PHI 30
@PHI 15
vJAC 10
v NOR 6
@MIN 13
v TEN 29
v TEN 11
vJAC 54
v TEN 25
@PIT 4
@PIT 2
@MIN 4
@PIT 1
@MIN 0
@PIT 11
@NWE 10
@PIT 10
@NWE 9
@MIN 5
v TEN 9
@PHI 7
@MIN 5

BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE

New England Patriots
Le'Veon Bell
Derrick Henry
Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Brandin Cooks
Julio Jones
Michael Thomas
Delanie Walker
Wil Lutz
Jacksonville Jaguars
Sean Payton
Calais Campbell
Cameron Heyward
Malik Jackson
Cameron Jordan
Myles Jack

Deion Jones

Craig Robertson
Vince Williams
Wesley Woodyard
Vonn Bell

Sean Davis

Keanu Neal

QB NWE
RB PIT

RB TEN
RB NOR
WR PIT

WR NWE
WR ATL
WR NOR
TE TEN
K  NOR
D/ST JAC
HC NOR
DL JAC
DL PIT

DL JAC
DL NOR
LB JAC
LB ATL

LB NOR
LB PIT

LB TEN
DB NOR
DB PIT

DB ATL

v TEN 42
vJAC 21
@NWE 20
@MIN 9
vJAC 11
v TEN 6
@PHI 15
@MIN 13
@NWE 17
@MIN 8
@PIT 68
@MIN -25
@PIT 4
vJAC 6
@PIT 2
@MIN 4
@PIT 11
@PHI 6
@MIN 0
vJAC 15
@NWE 9
@MIN 5
vJAC 8
@PHI 7

20.19
27.31
20.25
15.94
15.69
12.63
15.13
15.69
14.13
10.81
51.88
10.94
11.69
7.31
11.69
9.13
0.38
7.44
5.94
7.94
10.31
7.44
6.00
8.00
5.25

23.25
27.31
13.13
24.19
19.19
13.81
15.69
15.69
10.56
9.38
63.25
6.56
11.69
8.38
7.31
11.69
7.44
9.50
7.00
10.13
10.31
7.44
7.31
8.00
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Jalen Ramsey

BOB'S TEAM -

Atlanta Falcons
Le'Veon Bell

Alvin Kamara
Dion Lewis
Brandin Cooks
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Adam Thielen
Rob Gronkowski
Wil Lutz
Pittsburgh Steelers
Sean Payton
Calais Campbell
Brandon Graham
Everson Griffen
Cameron Jordan
Deion Jones

Eric Kendricks
Telvin Smith
Vince Williams
Wesley Woodyard
Vonn Bell

Kevin Byard

Sean Davis
Keanu Neal

DB JAC

BOB

QB ATL
RB PIT

RB NOR
RB NWE
WR NWE
WR ATL
WR PIT

WR MIN
TE NWE
K  NOR
D/ST PIT

HC NOR
DL JAC
DL PH

DL MIN
DL NOR
LB ATL
LB MIN
LB JAC
LB PIT

LB TEN
DB NOR
DB TEN
DB PIT

DB ATL

BOB'S TEAM 2 -

New Orleans Saints
Le'Veon Bell

Dion Lewis

Jerick McKinnon
Brandin Cooks

Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Adam Thielen

Zach Ertz

Stephen Gostkowski
New England Patriots
Dan Quinn

Calais Campbell
Brandon Graham
Everson Griffen
Cameron Jordan
Deion Jones

Eric Kendricks
Telvin Smith

Vince Williams
Wesley Woodyard
Kevin Byard

Keanu Neal

Jalen Ramsey
Xavier Rhodes

QB NOR
RB PIT

RB NWE
RB MIN
WR NWE
WR ATL
WR PIT

WR MIN
TE PH

K  NWE
D/ST NWE
HC ATL
DL JAC
DL PH

DL MIN
DL NOR
LB ATL
LB MIN
LB JAC
LB PIT

LB TEN
DB TEN
DB ATL
DB JAC
DB MIN

@PIT 2
@PHI 17
v JAC 21
@MIN 9
v TEN 5
v TEN 6
@PHI 15
v JAC 10
v NOR 6
v TEN 29
@MIN 8
v JAC 54
@MIN -25
@PIT 4
v ATL 7
v NOR 16
@MIN 4
@PHI 6
v NOR 9
@PIT 10
v JAC 15
@NWE 9
@MIN 5
@NWE 7
v JAC 8
@PHI 7
@MIN 25
v JAC 21
v TEN 5
v NOR 5
v TEN 6
@PHI 15
v JAC 10
v NOR 6
v ATL 14
v TEN 11
v TEN -13
@PHI 10
@PIT 4
v ATL 7
v NOR 16
@MIN 4
@PHI 6
v NOR 9
@PIT 10
v JAC 15
@NWE 9
@NWE 7
@PHI 7
@PIT 2
v NOR 6

BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

New Orleans Saints
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
Tennessee Titans
Dan Quinn

Calais Campbell
Brandon Graham
Everson Griffen
Cameron Jordan
Myles Jack

Deion Jones

Eric Kendricks
Vince Williams
Wesley Woodyard
Vonn Bell

Sean Davis

Devin McCourty

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB NOR
RB PIT

RB JAC
RB NOR
WR PIT

WR ATL
WR MIN
WR NOR
TE NWE
K  NWE
D/ST TEN
HC ATL
DL JAC
DL PH

DL MIN
DL NOR
LB JAC
LB ATL
LB MIN
LB PIT

LB TEN
DB NOR
DB PIT

DB NWE

@MIN 25
v JAC 21
@PIT 19
@MIN 9
v JAC 11
@PHI 15
v NOR 6
@MIN 13
v TEN 29
v TEN 11
@NWE 80
@PHI 10
@PIT 4
v ATL 7
v NOR 16
@MIN 4
@PIT 11
@PHI 6
v NOR 9
v JAC 15
@NWE 9
@MIN 5
v JAC 8
v TEN 6

5.25

16.88
27.31
24.19
17.75
13.81
15.69
12.63
15.13
14.13
9.38
51.88
6.56
11.69
8.31
8.63
11.69
9.50
8.19
7.94
10.13
10.31
7.44
7.06
7.31
8.00

20.19
27.31
17.75
14.25
13.81
15.69
12.63
15.13
12.19
10.81
51.94
4.38
11.69
8.31
8.63
11.69
9.50
8.19
7.94
10.13
10.31
7.06
8.00
5.25
4.25

20.19
27.31
20.25
24.19
19.19
15.69
15.13
15.69
14.13
10.81
53.44
4.38
11.69
8.31
8.63
11.69
7.44
9.50
8.19
10.13
10.31
7.44
7.31
7.19

*
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Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 8.00 * Xavier Rhodes DB MIN v NOR 6 4.25 *

COLIN'S TEAM - COLIN CLEMENT Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PHI 17 16.88 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvJAC 22 21.50 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 31 3069 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 36 25.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 20 13.13 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF 0 056 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 9 2419 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 10 1175 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 11 19.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 9 17.38 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 13 11.31 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 15.69 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 6 15.13 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 13 15.69 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 13 15.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 24 1425 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 29 1413 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 4 825 * Kai Forbath K MIN v NOR 3 831 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 46.81 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @NWE 80 53.44 *
Sean Payton HC NOR @MIN -25 6.56 * Sean Payton HC NOR @MIN -25 6.56 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN @NWE 2 669 * Cameron Heyward DL PIT VvJAC 6 838 *
Adrian Clayborn DL ATL @PHI 14 6.31 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 2 9.63 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @PIT 1 9.13 *
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF 16 6.38 * Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 *
Justin Houston LB KAN 10 838 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN VvNOR 9 819 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @PIT 10 7.94 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR 24 838 * Vince Williams LB PIT VvJAC 15 10.13 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @PIT 10 7.94 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 1031 *
James Bradberry DB CAR 7 6.63 * Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 7.44 *
Micah Hyde DB BUF 0 625 * Kevin Byard DB TEN @NWE 7 706 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 22 875 * Devin McCourty DB NWE v TEN 6 719 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 6 6.88 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 8.00 *
GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER LEGION OF DOOM - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE v TEN 42 2325 * New England Patriots QB NWE v TEN 42 2325 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 9 24.19 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 20 13.13 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 5 1775 = Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 5 1775 =
Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 11 19.19 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 11 19.19 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 6 13.81 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 15.69 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 15.69 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10 12.63 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 13 15.69 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 6 15.13 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 14 1219 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 29 1413 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 8 9.38 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v TEN 11 10.81 *
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @PHI 27 64.69 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @NWE 80 53.44 *
Dan Quinn HC ATL @PHI 10 4.38 * Sean Payton HC NOR @MIN -25 6.56 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN VvNOR 16 863 * Everson Griffen DL MIN vNOR 16 863 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 * Cameron Heyward DL PIT vJAC 6 8.38 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @PIT 1 9.13 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 *
De'Vondre Campbell LB ATL @PHI 18 7.13 * Myles Jack LB JAC @PIT 11 7.44 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 * Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN VvNOR 9 819 * T.J. Watt LB PIT VvJAC 3 663 *
Vince Williams LB PIT VvJAC 15 10.13 * Vince Williams LB PIT VvJAC 15 10.13 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 1031 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 1031 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 744 = Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 744 =
Kevin Byard DB TEN @NWE 7 7.06 * Barry Church DB JAC @PIT 6 6.69 *
Sean Davis DB PIT vJAC 8 731 * Devin McCourty DB NWE v TEN 6 719 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 800 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 800 *
GORDY'S GUYS - GORDY GILG MR SPARKY - MY DAD

New England Patriots QB NWE v TEN 42 2325 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN VvNOR 6 2138 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvJAC 21 2731 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 20 13.13 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 20 13.13 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 5 1775 = Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 5 1775 =
Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 11 19.19 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI vATL 7 1244 %
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v TEN 6 13.81 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 5 10.25 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 6 1513 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10 1263 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 13 15.69 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 6 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 29 1413 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 14 1219 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL 6 825 * Chris Boswell K PIT vJAC 16 931 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v TEN -13 5194 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 45 6350 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vTEN 25 10.94 * Sean Payton HC NOR @MIN -25 6.56 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI VvATL 6 513 * Trey Flowers DL NWE v TEN 2 631 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC @PIT 2 7.31 * Everson Griffen DL MIN Vv NOR 16 8.63 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 *
De'Vondre Campbell LB ATL @PHI 18 7.13 * Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN v NOR 9 8.19 *
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN v NOR 9 8.19 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @PIT 10 7.94 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE v TEN 4 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v TEN 4 700 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 1031 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 1031 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI VATL 0 2.88 * Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 7.44 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v TEN 6 719 * Sean Davis DB PIT vJAC 8 731 *
Jalen Ramsey DB JAC @PIT 2 5.25 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 8.00 *
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Harrison Smith DB MIN v NOR 5 6.63 * Harrison Smith DB MIN v NOR 5 6.63 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz SUNDAY BEST - TOM FLUKER

New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 25 20.19 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 25 20.19 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 30 15.94 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 9 24.19 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v NOR 1 1375 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 5 1775 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 11 19.19 * Keelan Cole WR JAC @PIT 2 8.13 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 1569 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 5 1281 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 13 11.31 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 5 10.25 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10 12.63 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10 12.63 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @PHI 2 7.31 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v TEN 29 14.13 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 8 938 * Kai Forbath K MIN v NOR 3 831 =
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 45 6350 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 68 6325 *
Mike Tomlin HC PIT vJAC 10 10.94 * Sean Payton HC NOR @MIN -25 6.56 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 *
Tyeler Davison DL NOR @MIN 4 2.13 * Everson Griffen DL MIN VvNOR 16 8.63 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 * Cameron Heyward DL PIT vJAC 6 8.38 *
Takkarist McKinley DL ATL @PHI 0 450 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 *
Jonathan Freeny LB  NOR @MIN 0 0.38 * Myles Jack LB JAC @PIT 11 7.44 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @PIT 11 7.44 * Eric Kendricks LB  MIN v NOR 9 8.19 *
Derrick Johnson LB KAN 2 500 * Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v TEN 4 700 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 950 * T.J. Watt LB PIT VvJAC 3 663 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @PIT 10 7.94 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 1031 *
Robert Alford DB ATL @PHI 8 556 * Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 744 =
Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 7.44 * Malcolm Butler DB NWE v TEN 3 5.69 *
Ken Crawley DB NOR @MIN 0 450 * Barry Church DB JAC @PIT 6 6.69 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 8.00 * Devin McCourty DB NWE v TEN 6 7.19 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER SUPER BOWL BOUND! - Frank Jarkiewicz
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PHI 17 16.88 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v NOR 6 21.38 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @PIT 19 20.25 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 16 13.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 9 24.19 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 14 21.81 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v TEN 0 813 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI vATL 7 1244 %
Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 11 19.19 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vJAC 11 19.19 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 15.69 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 15.69 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 13 15.69 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10 12.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 29 14.13 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 29 14.13 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vJAC 16 9.31 * Chris Boswell K PIT vJAC 16 9.31 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 68 63.25 * Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @PHI 27 64.69 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE v TEN 25 10.94 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN Vv NOR -10 10.94 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 *
Tyeler Davison DL NOR @MIN 4 2.13 * Tyeler Davison DL NOR @MIN 4 2.13 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 * Malik Jackson DL JAC @PIT 2 7.31 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @PIT 1 9.13 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 *
De'Vondre Campbell LB ATL @PHI 18 7.13 * Jonathan Freeny LB NOR @MIN 0 0.38 *
Myles Jack LB JAC Q@PIT 11 744 = Myles Jack LB JAC Q@PIT 11 744 =
Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @PIT 10 7.94 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @PIT 10 7.94 * Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 10.31 *
Wesley Woodyard LB TEN @NWE 9 10.31 * Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 7.44 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 744 = Mike Hilton DB PIT vJAC 0 613 =
Kevin Byard DB TEN @NWE 7 7.06 * Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 8.00 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE v TEN 2 3.81 * Marcus Williams DB NOR @MIN 5 5.25 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 8.00 * Craig Robertson LB NOR @MIN 0 7.00
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY WANT FRIES WIT DAT? - TOM FLUKER
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvJAC 22 2150 * Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvJAC 22 2150 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvJAC 21 2731 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vJAC 21 2731 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NWE 20 13.13 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 9 24.19 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 9 24.19 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v TEN 5 17.75 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 5 10.25 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 11 19.19 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 1569 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 5 1025 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10 12.63 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 15 15.69 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 6 15.13 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v JAC 10 12.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vTEN 29 14.13 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 14 12.19 *
Chris Boswell K PIT VvJAC 16 9.31 * Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 8 9.38 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 45 6350 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @PIT 68 6325 *
Mike Tomlin HC PIT vJAC 10 10.94 * Sean Payton HC NOR @MIN -25 6.56 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @PIT 4 11.69 * Everson Griffen DL MIN Vv NOR 16 8.63 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE v TEN 2 631 * Cameron Heyward DL PIT VvJAC 6 838 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN vNOR 16 8.63 * Malik Jackson DL JAC @PIT 2 7.31 *
Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 * Cameron Jordan DL NOR @MIN 4 11.69 *
Deion Jones LB ATL @PHI 6 9.50 * Myles Jack LB JAC @PIT 11 7.44 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN VvNOR 9 819 * Eric Kendricks LB  MIN VvNOR 9 819 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC Q@PIT 100 794 = Telvin Smith LB JAC Q@PIT 10 794 =
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vTEN 4 700 * T.J. Watt LB PIT VvJAC 3 663 *
Vince Williams LB PIT VvJAC 15 10.13 * Vince Williams LB PIT VvJAC 15 10.13 *
Vonn Bell DB NOR @MIN 5 7.44 * Malcolm Butler DB NWE v TEN 3 5.69 *
Sean Davis DB PIT vJAC 8 7.31 * Barry Church DB JAC @PIT 6 6.69 *
Keanu Neal DB ATL @PHI 7 8.00 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI VATL 5 5.94 *
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DB NWE v TEN
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Week 3 Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BOB'S TEAM - BOB

New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 2325 ¥ New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 2325 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vMIN 7 1231~ Jay Ajayi RB PHI VvMIN 7 1231 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 17.75 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v JAC 5 17.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 13.81 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v JAC 32 13.81 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @PHI 43 1281 ¥ Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 *
Margise Lee WR JAC @NWE 10 881 ~ Chris Hogan WR NWE vJAC 22 663 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @PHI 14 1513 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 14.13 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v JAC 21 14.13 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v JAC 4 10.81 * Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 8.31 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN = @PHI 22 6350 * Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN  @PHI 22 6350 *
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 10.94 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 1169 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 1169 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 ~ Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI v MIN 2 831 * Brandon Graham DL PHI vMIN 2 831 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 * Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 863 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 * Anthony Barr LB MIN @PHI 3 581 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 > Nigel Bradham LB PHI VMIN 8 675 *
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 819 * Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 ~ Eric Kendricks LB MIN @PHI 4 819 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 1 700 -~ Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 *
Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 669 * Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 669 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI  vMIN 0 288 -~ Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 10 719 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI v MIN 7 594 * Jalen Ramsey DB JAC @NWE 4 525 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 *
ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER BOB'S TEAM 2 -

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN = @PHI 41 2138 ¥ Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v MIN 17 26.81 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vMIN 7 1231~ Jay Ajayi RB PHI VvMIN 7 1231 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 2025 o~ Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 3 1425 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 1775~ Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1 1375 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 7 813 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI vMIN 4 1244 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @PHI 43 1281 ¥ Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vMIN 9 1219 ~* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vMIN 9 1219 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PH| 14 15.13 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PH| 14 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvMIN 16 12.19 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @NWE 0 519 -~ Kai Forbath K MIN @PHI 10 831 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN = @PHI 22 6350 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 62 3813 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vJAC 10 1094 * Doug Pederson HC PHI v MIN 10 1094 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 1169 * Eletcher Cox DL PHI vMIN 1 513 *
Geneo Grissom DL NWE vJAC 1 013 * Vinny Curry DL PHI vMIN 3 444 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 731 * Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 863 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NWE 2 913 * Danielle Hunter DL MIN @PHI 3 700 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI  vMIN 8 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI VvMIN 8 675 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 38 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN @PHI 4 819 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 > Mychal Kendricks LB PHI VvMIN 9 563 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN  @PHI 4 819 ~ Emmanuel Lamur LB MIN @PHI 0 125 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 *
A.J. Bouye DB JAC @NWE 2 500 * Ronald Darby DB PHI VMIN 0 288 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE vJAC 2 600 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI VvMIN 7 594 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI  vMIN 0 406 * Rodney McLeod DB PHI VMIN 0 406 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN  @PHI 9 663 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 663 *
BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Minnesota Vikings QB MIN ~ @PHI 41 2138 ¥ New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 2325 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vMIN 7 1231~ Leonard Fournette ~ RB  JAC @NWE 22 2025 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 17.75 *
Dion Lewis RB  NWE vJAC 5 1775 ~ Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1 1375 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @NWE 2 813 -~ Nelson Agholor WR PHI vMIN 4 1244 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 1381 * Danny Amendola WR NWE v JAC 7 813 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @PHI 43 1281 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vMIN 9 1219 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 14.13 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 14.13 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @NWE 0 519 -~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v JAC 4 1081 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 62 3813 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 28 63.25 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vJAC 10 10.94 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 10.94 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 1169 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 1169 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 -~ Fletcher Cox DL PHI VvMIN 1 513 =
Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 863 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 731 ~ Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 863 *
Anthony Barr LB MIN @PHI 3 581 -~ Anthony Barr LB MIN @PHI 3 581 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI  vMIN 8 675 ~ Nigel Bradham LB PHI VvMIN 8 675 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 > Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 388 *
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 819 * Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 1 700 -~ Eric Kendricks LB MIN @PHI 4 819 *
A.J. Bouye DB JAC @NWE 2 500 * Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 10 719 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 10 7.19 * Jalen Mills DB PHI v MIN 14 5.50 *
Jalen Ramsey DB JAC @NWE 4 525 ~ Jalen Ramsey DB JAC @NWE 4 525 *
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Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 * Xavier Rhodes DB MIN @PHI 5 425 *
COLIN'S TEAM - COLIN CLEMENT Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 18 16.88 * New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 23.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 48 30.69 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 37 25.00 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 1775 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF 0 056 * James White RB NWE vJAC 5 925 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 9 1175 * Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 7 813 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 20 1738 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 16 1569 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 9 1219 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 21 15.69 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 15.13 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 1 1425 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 19 8.25 * Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 8.31 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 59 46.81 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 28 63.25 *
Sean Payton HC NOR 25 6.56 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 10.94 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 5 669 * Geneo Grissom DL NWE vJAC 1 013 *
Adrian Clayborn DL ATL 11 6.31 * Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 7.31 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 12 9.63 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NWE 2 9.13 *
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF 3 638 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 *
Justin Houston LB KAN 20 838 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 3838 *
Deion Jones LB ATL 8 9.50 * Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 7.44 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR 10 8.38 * Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 *
James Bradberry DB CAR 4 663 * A.J. Bouye DB JAC @NWE 2 500 *
Micah Hyde DB BUF 6 625 * Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 00 719 ¢
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 4 875 * Rodney McLeod DB PHI v MIN 0 406 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 9 6.88 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 *
GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER LEGION OF DOOM - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 2325 * New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 2325 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 2025 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 7 1231 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 17.75 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1 13.75 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 17.75 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 1381 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 1381 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 9 1219 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vJAC 22 6.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 = Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 =
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 19 825 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v JAC 4 1081 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 28 63.25 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 22 63.50 *
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 = Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 =
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 * Brandon Graham DL PHI v MIN 2 8.31 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NWE 2 9.13 * Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 3838 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 * Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 *
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 * Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 11 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 11 700 *
Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 6.69 * Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 6.69 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI v MIN 7 594 * Ronald Darby DB PHI v MIN 0 2838 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 100 719 ¢ Rodney McLeod DB PHI v MIN 0 406 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 *
GORDY'S GUYS - GORDY GILG MR SPARKY - MY DAD

New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 2325 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 41 2138 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 1775 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 1775 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 3 14.25 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1 13.75 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 4 1244 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 4 1244 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 7 813 * Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 7 813 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 1381 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vJAC 22 6.63 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 1 938 *
Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 19 825 * Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 831 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v JAC 73 5194 * Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN  @PHI 22 6350 *
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 = Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 =
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 1169 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI v MIN 1 5.13 * Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 * Geneo Grissom DL NWE vJAC 1 013 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 7.31 * Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 7.31 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI v MIN 8 675 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 3838 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 388 * Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 %
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 7.44 * Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 *
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 7.94 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 11 700 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI v MIN 0 2838 * A.J. Bouye DB JAC @NWE 2 500 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 100 719 ¢ Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 669 *
Jalen Ramsey DB JAC @NWE 4 525 % Rodney McLeod DB PHI v MIN 0 406 *
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Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz SUNDAY BEST - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE v JAC 43 2325 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v MIN 17 2681 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 17.75 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1 13.75 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 17.75 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @NWE 0 6.50 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 3 14.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 4 12.44 * Keelan Cole WR JAC @NWE 2 8.13 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC @NWE 11 6.06 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 12.81 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 9 1219 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 9 1219 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 = Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 =
Marcedes Lewis TE JAC @NWE 28 5.13 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 14.13 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v JAC 4 10.81 * Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 8.31 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 28 63.25 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 28 63.25 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vJAC 10 10.94 * Doug Marrone HC JAC @NWE 10 4.38 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI v MIN 2 8.31 * Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 * Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 7.31 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NWE 2 9.13 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NWE 2 9.13 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 = Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 =
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI v MIN 9 5.63 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI v MIN 9 5.63 * Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 7.94 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 11 700 *
Malcolm Butler DB NWE vJAC 3 5.69 * A.J. Bouye DB JAC @NWE 2 5.00 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI v MIN 7 5.94 * Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 6.69 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 100 719 ¢ Jalen Mills DB PHI v MIN 14 550 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 * Jalen Ramsey DB JAC @NWE 4 5.25 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER SUPER BOWL BOUND! - Frank Jarkiewicz
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @NWE 36 19.06 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 41 21.38 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 7 1231 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI v MIN 16 10.13 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 *
James White RB NWE vJAC 5 9.25 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1 13.75 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 7 813 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 4 1244 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 9 1219 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @NWE 0 3.94 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @NWE 0 519 = Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 19 825 =
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 28 63.25 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 22 63.50 *
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 = Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 =
Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 11.69 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI v MIN 1 5.13 * Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 *
Marcell Dareus DL JAC @NWE 0 2.44 * Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 7.31 *
Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NWE 2 9.13 * Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC @NWE 2 9.13 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 * Anthony Barr LB  MIN @PHI 3 581 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 388 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 = Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 =
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 * Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 = Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 =
A.J. Bouye DB JAC @NWE 2 500 * Patrick Chung DB NWE vJAC 2 6.00 *
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE vJAC 6 381 * Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 669 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI v MIN 0 406 * Devin McCourty DB NWE vJAC 100 719 ¢
Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 * Harrison Smith DB MIN @PHI 9 6.63 *
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY WANT FRIES WIT DAT? - TOM FLUKER
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 41 21.38 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 41 21.38 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NWE 22 20.25 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 1775 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vJAC 5 1775 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1 13.75 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @PHI 3 14.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 4 1244 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vJAC 32 1381 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vJAC 7 813 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 43 1281 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 14 1025 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 = Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 14 1513 =
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vJAC 21 1413 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 16 1219 *
Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 831 * Kai Forbath K MIN  @PHI 10 831 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 22 63.50 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NWE 28 63.25 *
Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 = Mike Zimmer HC MIN @PHI 10 1094 =
Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 631 * Calais Campbell DL JAC @NWE 7 1169 *
Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 * Trey Flowers DL NWE vJAC 9 6.31 *
Geneo Grissom DL NWE vJAC 1 0.13 * Everson Griffen DL MIN @PHI 5 8.63 *
Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 7.31 * Malik Jackson DL JAC @NWE 5 7.31 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE vJAC 2 388 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI vMIN 8 675 *
Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 = Myles Jack LB JAC @NWE 4 744 =
Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 * Eric Kendricks LB  MIN @PHI 4 8.19 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 = Telvin Smith LB JAC @NWE 8 794 =
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 11 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vJAC 11 700 *
A.J. Bouye DB JAC @NWE 2 5.00 * Malcolm Butler DB NWE vJAC 3 5.69 *
Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 6.69 * Barry Church DB JAC @NWE 2 6.69 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI v MIN 0 406 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI v MIN 7 594 *
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Week 4 Jalen Mills DB PHI @NWE 5 550 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BOB'S TEAM - BOB
New England Patriots QB  NWE v PHI 25 2325 * New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  @NWE 9 1231 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 1231 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 1013 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 33 2025 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775~ Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 14 12.81 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 17 663 ~ Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 17 663 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 1 1219 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 1513 *
Zach Ertz TE PH  @NWE 13 1219 ~ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vPHI 12 1413 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15 1081 * Kai Forbath K  MIN 2 831 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI =~ @NWE 0 3813 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 103 63.50 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI @NWE 25 1094 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN 25 1094 *
Derek Barnett DL PHI  @NWE 3 519 Calais Campbell DL JAC 15 1169 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI  @NWE 0 513 Trey Flowers DL NWE vPHI 7 631 *
gredeIOWGersh gt smE V@ T\R/:/E Z g-gi Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 831 *
randon Graham - Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 863 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 675 * Anthony Barr LB MIN 7 581 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE vPHI 1 38 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 675 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 563 * Myles Jack LB JAC 22 744 @ *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE vPHI 6 525 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 10 819 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vPHI 8 700 * Telvin Smith LB JAC 13 7.94 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI @NWE 0 288 * Barry Church DB JAC 12 6.69 *
Mal(?olm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 5.94 i Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 Jalen Ramsey DB JAC 5 525 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI  @NWE 1 406 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 6 663 *
ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER BOB'S TEAM 2 -
New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 * New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  @NWE 9 1231 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 1231 *
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI  @NWE 22 1013~ LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 1013 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775~ Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NWE 8 1244 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 1244 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 X Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NWE 11 1219 ~ Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 1 1219 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vPHI 12 1413 = Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE 13 12.19 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15 1081 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NWE 19 825 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI -3 5194 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NWE 0 3813 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE vPHI -25 10.94 i Doug Pederson HC PHI @NWE 25 10.94 *
_I?erelF(: IBarnett g:: ZC\;E @;\m/E 3 géi i Derek Barnett DL PHI @NWE 3 519 *
rey rlowers v : Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 513 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 831 * Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 *
Geneo Grissom DL NWE v PHI 0 013 ~* Lawrence Guy DL NWE v PHI 3 394 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI  @NWE 4 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 875 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE v PHI 1 38 ~ Marquis Flowers LB NWE vPHI 1 388 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI  @NWE 4 563 * James Harrison LB NWE vPHI 0 188 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE v PHI 6 525 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 563 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE v PHI 8 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vPHI 8 7.00 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 6.00 * i *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 594 ~* ;itnnaiz CDZL:E)? gg :;l\,_/xE \éDT\:-\'/LE g ggg *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 i Rodney McLeod DB PHI @NWE 1 406 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI  @NWE 1 4.06 Patrick Robinson DB PHI @NWE 5 438 *
BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI  @NWE 17 2681 New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 12.31 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v PHI 0 9.44 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 17.75 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 17.75 * James White RB NWE v PHI 15 9.25 *
Dann){ Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 8.13 i Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 1244 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE vPHI 7 1381 Danny Amendola ~ WR NWE v PHI 6 813 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 17 663 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NWE 11 1219 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11 1219 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NWE 13 1219 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vPHI 12 1413 +
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NWE 19 825 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v PHI 15 1081 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI -3 5194 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI ~@NWE 0 3813 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI  @NWE 25 1094 * Bill Belichick HC NWE v PHI -25 1094 *
Malcom Brown DL NWE v PHI 4 4.31 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 5.13 *
Vinny Curry DL PHI  @NWE 1 444 = Trey Flowers DL NWE vPHI 7 631 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 * Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 831 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 831 * Cameron Heyward DL PIT 22 838 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI  @NWE 4 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 875 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI  @NWE 4 563 i Marquis Flowers LB NWE vPHI 1 388 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE vPHI 6 525 Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 563 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE v PHI 8 700 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE vPHI 6 525 *
Joe Walker LB PHI  @NWE 0 069 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE vPHI 8 700 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 600 * Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 600 *
Mal(?olm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 594 ~* Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 594 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 * Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 13/20



www.rtsports.com

TNA FOOTBALL LEAGUE 2017 Rosters
Wed Sep 5 8:37am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Jalen Mills DB PHI @NWE 5 5.50 * Patrick Robinson DB PHI @NWE 5 438 *
COLIN'S TEAM - COLIN CLEMENT Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 9 16.88 * New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 23.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 50 30.69 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @NWE 9 1231 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 23 25.00 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF 0 056 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 26 11.75 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NWE 8 12.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 7 1738 * Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 6 1569 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 22 15.69 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11 12.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 25 1425 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 12 1413 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 15 8.25 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NWE 19 8.25 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 61 46.81 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NWE 0 3813 *
Sean Payton HC NOR 25 656 * Bill Belichick HC NWE v PHI -25 1094 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC 15 11.69 * Derek Barnett DL PHI @NWE 3 5.19 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 11 6.69 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 5.13 *
Adrian Clayborn DL ATL 1 631 * Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 2 963 * Geneo Grissom DL NWE v PHI 0 013 *
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF 7 6.38 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 *
Justin Houston LB KAN 10 838 * Marquis Flowers LB  NWE v PHI 1 388 *
Deion Jones LB ATL 9 950 * James Harrison LB  NWE v PHI 0 188 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR 7 838 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 563 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC 13 794 * Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v PHI 8 7.00 *
James Bradberry DB CAR 7 663 * Ronald Darby DB PHI  @NWE 0 2838 *
Micah Hyde DB BUF 11 625 * Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 7 875 % Rodney McLeod DB PHI  @NWE 1 406 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 1 6.88 * Patrick Robinson DB PHI @NWE 5 438 *
GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER LEGION OF DOOM - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 * New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 1231 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 1231 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 33 20.25 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 = Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 =
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 12.44 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 13.81 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 14 1281 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 * Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 17 663 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11 12.19 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 12 1413 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 12 1413 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NWE 19 8.25 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15 10.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI -3 5194 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 103 6350 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI @NWE 25 10.94 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN -25 10.94 *
Adam Butler DL NWE v PHI 0 250 * Calais Campbell DL JAC 15 1169 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 5.13 * Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 6.31 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 6.31 * Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 8.31 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE v PHI 3 394 * Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 863 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 *
Marquis Flowers LB  NWE v PHI 1 388 * Myles Jack LB JAC 22 744 %
James Harrison LB  NWE vPHI 0 188 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 10 819 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 5.63 * Telvin Smith LB JAC 13 7.94 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE vPHI 8 7.00 * Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v PHI 8 7.00 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI  @NWE 0 2838 * Barry Church DB JAC 12 669 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 5.94 * Ronald Darby DB PHI @NWE 0 2.88 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 * Rodney McLeod DB PHI  @NWE 1 406 *
Patrick Robinson DB PHI @NWE 5 438 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 6 6.63 *
GORDY'S GUYS - GORDY GILG MR SPARKY - MY DAD

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NWE 17 2681 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NWE 17 2681 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 1231 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 1013 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 17.75 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 * James White RB NWE v PHI 15 925 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 12.44 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 12.44 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 * Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11 12.19 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11 12.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE 13 1219 = Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE 13 1219 =
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NWE 19 825 = Jake Elliott K PHI  @NWE 19 825 =
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NWE 0 3813 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NWE 0 3813 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI @NWE 25 10.94 * Doug Pederson HC PHI @NWE 25 10.94 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 5.13 * Derek Barnett DL PHI @NWE 3 5.19 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 * Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 *
Ricky Jean-Francois DL NWE v PHI 1 0.75 * Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 8.31 *
Chris Long DL PHI @NWE 3 3.25 * Chris Long DL PHI @NWE 3 3.25 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 *
Marquis Flowers LB  NWE v PHI 1 388 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE v PHI 1 388 *
James Harrison LB  NWE v PHI 0 1.88 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 5.63 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 5.63 * Elandon Roberts LB  NWE v PHI 6 5.25 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v PHI 8 7.00 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE v PHI 8 7.00 *
Malcolm Butler DB NWE v PHI 10 569 * Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 6.00 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI @NWE 0 2.88 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 5.94 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 * Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 *
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Jalen Mills DB PHI @NWE 5 550 * Rodney McLeod DB PHI @NWE 1 406 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz SUNDAY BEST - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NWE 17 2681 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 33 2025 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 12.44 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 17.75 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11 12.19 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN -2 14.25 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15 1081 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 2 813 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE v PHI -25 1094 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 14 1281 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NWE 11 12.19 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 5.63 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 15.13 *
Malcolm Butler DB NWE v PHI 10 569 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 12 1413 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 5.94 * Kai Forbath K MIN -2 8.31 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 16 63.25 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @NWE 9 1231 Doug Marrone HC JAC -10 438 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 Calais Campbell DL JAC 15 11.69 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 8.13 Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 863 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 Malik Jackson DL JAC 1 731 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE 13 12.19 Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC 24 9.13 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NWE 0 38.13 Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 675 *
Derek Barnett DL PHI @NWE 3 5.19 Myles Jack LB JAC 22 7.44 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 5.13 Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 5.63 *
Vinny Curry DL PHI @NWE 1 444 Telvin Smith LB JAC 13 794 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v PHI 8 7.00 *
Marquis Flowers LB  NWE vPHI 1 3.88 A.J. Bouye DB JAC 5 500 *
Elandon Roberts LB  NWE v PHI 6 525 Barry Church DB JAC 12 669 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v PHI 8 7.00 Jalen Mills DB PHI  @NWE 5 550 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 6.00 Jalen Ramsey DB JAC 5 525 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER SUPER BOWL BOUND! - Frank Jarkiewicz
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NWE 17 26.81 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 1231 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NWE 8 1244 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 13.81 *
James White RB NWE v PHI 15 925 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 12 1413 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 12.44 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NWE 19 8.25 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 675 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 * Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 6.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NWE 11 1219 * Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 12 1413 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NWE 17 26.81
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PHI 15 1081 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 17.75
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NWE 0 3813 * James White RB NWE v PHI 15 9.25
Doug Pederson HC PHI @NWE 25 1094 * Chris Hogan WR NWE v PHI 17 6.63
Derek Barnett DL PHI @NWE 3 5.19 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NWE 11 12.19
Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 5.13 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PHI -3 51.94
Vinny Curry DL PHI @NWE 1 444 * Doug Pederson HC PHI  @NWE 25 10.94
Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 6.31 * Derek Barnett DL PHI @NWE 3 5.19
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI @NWE 0 5.13
Marquis Flowers LB  NWE v PHI 1 388 * Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 5.63 * Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 8.31
Elandon Roberts LB  NWE v PHI 6 525 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE v PHI 1 3.88
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE vPHI 8 7.00 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 563
Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 6.00 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE v PHI 6 525
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE v PHI 4 381 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE v PHI 8 7.00
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 719 * Malcolm Butler DB NWE v PHI 10 5.69
Rodney McLeod DB PHI @NWE 1 4.06 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 5.94
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY WANT FRIES WIT DAT? - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE v PHI 25 2325 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 8 2138 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NWE 9 1231 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 33 2025 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NWE 22 10.13 * Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 17.75 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE v PHI 10 1775 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN -2 1425 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NWE 8 12.44 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 13.81 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE v PHI 16 813 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 14 1281 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE v PHI 7 1381 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 5 1025 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI @NWE 1 5.75 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v PHI 12 14.13 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NWE 13 12.19 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NWE 19 825 * Kai Forbath K MIN -2 831 %
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NWE 0 3813 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 16 63.25 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI @NWE 25 10.94 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN -25 10.94 *
Derek Barnett DL PHI @NWE 3 5.19 * Calais Campbell DL JAC 15 11.69 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 * Trey Flowers DL NWE v PHI 7 631 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI @NWE 1 8.31 * Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 8.63 *
Chris Long DL PHI @NWE 3 3.25 * Malik Jackson DL JAC 1 7.31 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI @NWE 4 6.75 *
Marquis Flowers LB  NWE v PHI 1 388 * Myles Jack LB JAC 22 744 %
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI @NWE 4 5.63 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 10 8.19 *
Elandon Roberts LB  NWE v PHI 6 525 * Telvin Smith LB JAC 13 794 *
Kyle Van Noy LB  NWE v PHI 8 7.00 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE v PHI 8 7.00 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE v PHI 7 6.00 * Malcolm Butler DB NWE v PHI 10 569 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 5.94 * Barry Church DB JAC 12 6.69 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE v PHI 5 7.19 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI @NWE 6 5.94 *
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Offseason Jalen Mills DB PHI 7 550 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BOB'S TEAM - BOB

New England Patriots QB  NWE 14 2325 > New England Patriots QB NWE 14 2325 +
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 15 1231 ~ Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 *
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 121013 * Leonard Fournette ~ RB  JAC 47 2025 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 17.75 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 17.75 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
Brapdin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 1 1281 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 21 663 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 21 6.63 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 10 1513 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 18 1219 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 15 1081 * Kai Forbath K MIN 8 831 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 38.13 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 94 6350 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN 25 10.94 *
Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 519 -~ Calais Campbell DL JAC 7 1169 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 -~ Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 * Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 8.63 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 * Anthony Barr LB MIN 5 581 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 * Myles Jack LB JAC 9 744 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 6 8.19 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 * Telvin Smith LB JAC 18 7.94 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI 0 288 ~ Barry Church DB JAC 19 669 *
Mal(?olm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 i Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 7.19 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 7.19 Jalen Ramsey DB JAC 12 5.25 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI 5 406 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 6 663 *
ARROWHEAD EAST - DAVE WARNER BOB'S TEAM 2 -

New England Patriots QB  NWE 14 2325 ~ New England Patriots QB NWE 14 2325 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI 15 1231 ~ Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 *
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 12 1013 ~ LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 12 1013 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 1 1775 > Dion Lewis RB NWE 1 1775 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 12.44 Nelson Agholor WR  PHI 25 12.44 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 X Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 ~ Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 6 1219 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 ~* Zach Ertz TE PHI 18 12.19 *
Stephen Gostkow;ki K NWE 15 1081 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 67 5194 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 3813 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE 25 1094 * Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 *
Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 519 =~ Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 519 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 -~ Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 *
Geneo Grissom DL NWE 0o 013 * Lawrence Guy DL NWE 2 394 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 38 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 38 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 ~ James Harrison LB NWE 0 188 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 ~ Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 6.00 * i *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 * ;i:laiz %glrjg)? BE 'F\:\,./xE g Sjgg «
Devin McCourty DB NWE 1 719 i Rodney McLeod DB PHI 5 406 *
Rodney McLeod DB PHI 5 406 Patrick Robinson DB PHI 8 438 *
BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 49 26.81 New England Patriots QB NWE 14 2325 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 12 10.13 Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 12.31 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0 9.44 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 17.75 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 17.75 * James White RB NWE 13 9.25 *
Danny Amendola ~ WR NWE 15 813 7 Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 %
Brapdm Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 21 663 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 6 1219 ~ Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 6 1219 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 18 1219 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE 15 1081 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 67 51.94 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 3813 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 ~ Bill Belichick HC NWE 25 10.94 *
Malcom Brown DL NWE 3 431 Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 *
Vinny Curry DL PHI 13 444 ~ Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 -~ Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 * Cameron Heyward DL PIT 2 838 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 ~ Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 i Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 *
Joe Walker LB PHI 1 069 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 6.00 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 600 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 1 719 = Devin McCourty DB NWE 1 719 o+
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Jalen Mills DB PHI 7 550 * Patrick Robinson DB PHI 8 438 *
COLIN'S TEAM - COLIN CLEMENT Its Finally Over - CHAD KESSLER

Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 0 16.88 * New England Patriots QB NWE 14 23.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 8 30.69 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 23 25.00 * LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 12 1013 *
Marcus Murphy RB BUF 0 056 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 18 1175 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 22 1738 * Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1569 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 0 1569 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 17 1425 ~* Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 10 825 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 52 46.81 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 38.13 *
Sean Payton HC NOR 0 656 * Bill Belichick HC NWE 25 1094 *
Calais Campbell DL JAC 7 1169 * Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 519 *
Jurrell Casey DL TEN 20 6.69 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 *
Adrian Clayborn DL ATL 0 631 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 5 963 * Geneo Grissom DL NWE 0o 013 ~*
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF 8 638 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Justin Houston LB KAN 8 838 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 *
Deion Jones LB ATL 0 950 * James Harrison LB NWE 0O 188 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR 11 838 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC 18 794 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 *
James Bradberry DB CAR 4 663 * Ronald Darby DB PHI 0 2838 *
Micah Hyde DB BUF 8 625 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 6 875 * Rodney McLeod DB PHI 5 406 *
Daniel Sorensen DB KAN 10 6.88 * Patrick Robinson DB PHI 8 438 *
GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER LEGION OF DOOM - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE 14 2325 * New England Patriots QB NWE 14 2325 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 =
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 12 1013 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 47 2025 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 = Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 =
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 1 1281 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 21 6.63 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 10 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 15 1081 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 67 5194 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 94 6350 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN 25 1094 *
Adam Butler DL NWE 2 250 * Calais Campbell DL JAC 7 1169 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 *
Lawrence Guy DL NWE 2 394 * Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 863 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 * Myles Jack LB JAC 9 744 %
James Harrison LB NWE 0 188 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 6 819 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 * Telvin Smith LB JAC 18 794 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI 0 2838 * Barry Church DB JAC 19 669 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 * Ronald Darby DB PHI 0 2838 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢ Rodney McLeod DB PHI 5 406 *
Patrick Robinson DB PHI 8 438 * Harrison Smith DB MIN 6 6.63 *
GORDY'S GUYS - GORDY GILG MR SPARKY - MY DAD

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 49 2681 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 49 2681 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 12 1013 *
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 12 1013 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 * James White RB NWE 13 925 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 * Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 18 1219 = Zach Ertz TE PHI 18 1219 =
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 38.13 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 38.13 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 * Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 *
Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 ~* Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 519 ~*
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 *
Ricky Jean-Francois DL NWE 0 075 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 *
Chris Long DL PHI 1 325 * Chris Long DL PHI 1 325 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 *
James Harrison LB NWE 0 188 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 7.00 *
Malcolm Butler DB NWE 5 569 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 6.00 *
Ronald Darby DB PHI 0 2838 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢ Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢
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Jalen Mills DB PHI 7 550 * Rodney McLeod DB PHI 5 406 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz SUNDAY BEST - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE 14 2325 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 49 2681 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 47 2025 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 * Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 37 1425 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 15 1081 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 1 813 *
Bill Belichick HC NWE 25 1094 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 1 1281 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 *
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 10 15.13 *
Malcolm Butler DB NWE 5 569 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 ~* Kai Forbath K MIN 8 831 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢ Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 34 6325 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 Doug Marrone HC JAC 25 438 *
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 12 10.13 Calais Campbell DL JAC 7 1169 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 8.13 Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 863 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 13.81 Malik Jackson DL JAC o 731 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 18 12.19 Yannick Ngakoue DL JAC 1 913 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 38.13 Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 5.19 Myles Jack LB JAC 9 744 %
Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 *
Vinny Curry DL PHI 13 444 Telvin Smith LB JAC 18 794 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 3.88 A.J. Bouye DB JAC 4 500 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 Barry Church DB JAC 19 669 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 7.00 Jalen Mills DB PHI 7 550 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 6.00 Jalen Ramsey DB JAC 12 525 *
OTIS #89 - DAVE WARNER SUPER BOWL BOUND! - Frank Jarkiewicz
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 49 2681 * LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 12 1013 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 *
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 12 1013 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
James White RB NWE 13 925 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 * Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 * Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 6.00 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 1219 * Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 49 26.81
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 15 1081 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 17.75
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 38.13 * James White RB NWE 13  9.25
Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 21 6.63
Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 519 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 6 12.19
Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 67 51.94
Vinny Curry DL PHI 13 444 % Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 10.94
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 * Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 5.19
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 * Fletcher Cox DL PHI 0 513
Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 * Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 * Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 3.88
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 * Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563
Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 6.00 * Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525
Stephon Gilmore DB NWE 5 381 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 7.00
Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢ Malcolm Butler DB NWE 5 5.69
Rodney McLeod DB PHI 5 406 * Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY WANT FRIES WIT DAT? - TOM FLUKER

New England Patriots QB NWE 14 2325 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 16 2138 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 15 1231 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 47 2025 *
LeGarrette Blount RB  PHI 12 1013 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 11 1775 * Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 37 1425 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 25 1244 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE 15 813 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 1 1281 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 13 1381 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0 1025 *
Torrey Smith WR PHI 23 575 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 10 15.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 1413 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 18 1219 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 825 * Kai Forbath K MIN 8 831 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 119 38.13 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 34 6325 *
Doug Pederson HC PHI 10 1094 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN 25 1094 *
Derek Barnett DL PHI 0 519 * Calais Campbell DL JAC 7 1169 *
Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 * Trey Flowers DL NWE 5 631 *
Brandon Graham DL PHI 12 831 * Everson Griffen DL MIN 11 863 *
Chris Long DL PHI 1 325 * Malik Jackson DL JAC 0 731 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 * Nigel Bradham LB PHI 8 675 *
Marquis Flowers LB NWE 8 388 * Myles Jack LB JAC 9 744 %
Mychal Kendricks LB PHI 1 563 * Eric Kendricks LB MIN 6 819 *
Elandon Roberts LB NWE 3 525 * Telvin Smith LB JAC 18 794 *
Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 700 * Kyle Van Noy LB NWE 9 7.00 *
Patrick Chung DB NWE 6 6.00 * Malcolm Butler DB NWE 5 569 *
Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 * Barry Church DB JAC 19 669 *
Devin McCourty DB NWE 11 719 ¢ Malcolm Jenkins DB PHI 6 594 *
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Devin McCourty DB NWE

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

11

7.19
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